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Key Facts

1. 9.5M job openings but only   
6.5M unemployed workers

2. Only 1 out of 78 resumes from a 
job posting are qualified

3. Qualified candidates are satisfied, 
underpaid but too busy to look 
for new jobs

4. Hiring processes that take more 
than 3 months typically fail

5. 1 out of 9 offers are rejected

The Hiring Process is Broken for Employers



Key Facts

1. Candidates have unrealistic new     
job salary expectations (25%+)

2. Remote candidates tend not to 
consider in-office positions

3. Employed candidates have limits 
upon their time for interviewing

4. Candidates need challenges and  
skills derived from new jobs

The Hiring Process is Broken for Candidates



Top 5 Reasons Hiring Fails

1. Job skills and experience do not 
match marketplace salaries

2. Slow or lengthy hiring process

3. Changing job requirements or 
compensation

4. Offer letter requires a greater             
in-office presence

5. Employer makes a low-range offer or 
candidate expects high-range offer



Employer Opportunity Costs are Real

Delays are expensive to every hiring organization—far exceeding any hiring costs

Account 
Executive

Research 
Manager

$270,000
over 6 

months

$160,000
over 6 

months

https://www.reevejobs.com/calculator.php 

https://www.reevejobs.com/calculator.php


1. Rely less upon job postings, 
contacting qualified candidates

2. Market the job and company

3. Treat good candidates and jobs 
as scarce resources

4. Compress the hiring cycle

5. Make informed, competitive 
offers

What Needs to be Done?



A Hiring Process that Works

Days to First Telephone
 or Online Interview

Days to First  
In-Person Interview

Days to Accepted Offer

21.5 Days 30.5 Days 66.0 Days

2019  16.9 Days   19.8 Days   61.9 Days
2020  13.1    19.1    66.2
2021  28.1    36.1    70.5
2022  26.2    35.2    62.8
2023  28.2    38.2    70.7



What It Takes to Successfully Hire

Job Views/Resumes: 962 

Qualified Candidates: 8.5 

Telephone / Video 
Interviews: 7.3 

In-Person 
Interviews: 3.9 

Hire: 1.1

2019

908

 
8.6

 
7.4

 
4.6

 
1.0

2020

1,003

 
8.4

 
7.5

 
3.3

 
1.1

2021

880

 
8.6

 
7.8

 
3.0

 
1.2

2022

799

 
7.1

 
6.2

 
3.5

 
1.1

2023

1,469

 
11.3

 
7.1

 
4.1

 
1.1

5- Year Average

Due to Declined Offers



Know Market Values 
Adjust for Experience and Geography

https://www.reevejobs.com/salary  

https://www.reevejobs.com/salary


Candidates

• Develop realistic salary expectations or 
you will miss out by being to expensive

• Prioritize your personal objectives: title, 
opportunity, work location and money

• Update your LinkedIn profile and resume 

• Network and respond to unexpected 
career opportunities

• Prepare and hone your telephone, online 
and in-person interviewing skills

• Send a Thank You note, and keep in touch 
with the hiring manager

Employers

• Pay new hires more than current they are 
currently making

• Define the job role, responsibilities, salary 
and especially location carefully

• Search for passive candidates

• Market the job like it was a product or 
service

• Limit the time demands when 
interviewing candidates

• “Show the love” keeping candidates 
engaged until the job is filled

Bridging the Hiring Gap



1. Make sure your job 
requirements and salary fit 
the need upfront

2. Market your job to passive 
candidates

3. Avoid interview delays

3 Key Takeaways for Employers



1. Know what you want   
before you start

2. Keep your resume and 
LinkedIn profile current

3. Be open to unexpected 
opportunities

3 Key Takeaways for Candidates



Questions



Key Facts

1. Starts at $3,750 per month

2. No fee upon hire

3. Targets employed candidates 
who can already do your job

4. Job filled in one to two 
months

5. Month-to-month, cancel at 
any time

Q: How can I hire faster?
A: Use our Budget Staffing service  



Q: How can I hire great talent and save more money?
A: Use our Contract Recruiting service  

Key Facts

• Fixed fee of $7,500 vs. $25,000+ 
if using a contingency search

• No fee upon hire

• Targets employed candidates 
who can already do your job

• Job filled in two months

• Full-service recruiting, acting as 
your on-demand Talent team



phil@reevejobs.com
203.968.2773
reevejobs.com

Contact Information
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